22nd JDC Ticket Amounts

A pr ing fee of 2.5% is requii

Speeding

Speeding 1-10 MPH over limit
Speeding 11-20 MPH over limit
Speeding 21-30 MPH over limit
Speeding 31-40MPH over limit
Speeding 41MPH and move over limit
Prima Facia Speeding

Speeding in School Zone

on all pay

Speeding in School Zone 5-10 MPH Over Limit
Speeding in School Zone 10-15 MPH Over Limit
Speeding in School Zone 15+ MPH Over Limit

Moving Violations

Crossing Median

Drag Racing

Driving Through Safety Zone
Driving on Unopened Highway
Driving on Wrong Side of Highway
Excessive Acceleration

Failure to Dim Headlights
Failure to Maintain Control
Failure to Yield Right of Way
Failure to Report Accident

Following Authorized Emergency Vehicle - 1st Offense
Following Authorized Emergency Vehicle - 2nd Offense

Following Too Close

Hit and Run

Impeding Traffic

Improper Left Turn, No Accident
Improper Passing or Backing
Leaving Scene of an Accident
Negligent Injury

Passing stopped School Bus
Reckless Operation (ROMV)
Running Stop Sign

Running Red Light

Running or Disobeying Railroad Signal - 1st Offense
Running or Disobeying Railroad Signal - 2nd Offense

Simple Obstruction

made in the form of credit cards or debit cards

Cash or M/O
206.00
226.00
251.00

Court

Court

226.00

Cash or M/O
COURT
COURT
COURT

Cash or M/O
221.00
Court
346.00
221.00
321.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
346.00
671.00
271.00
Court
221.00
221.00
221.00
Court
Court
Court
Court
221.00
271.00
346.00
671.00
Court

Credit/Debit
211.15
231.65
257.28
Court

Court
231.65

Credit/ Debit
COURT
COURT
COURT

Credit/ Debit
226.53
Court
354.65
226.53
329.03
226.53
226.53
226.53
226.53
226.53
354.65
687.78
277.78
Court
226.53
226.53
226.53
Court
Court
Court
Court
226.53
277.78
354.65
687.78
Court

Seatbelt and Failure to Restrain
Failure to Wear Seatbelt - 1st Offesnse
Failure to Wear Seatbelt - 2nd Offense
Failure to Wear Seatbelt - 3rd Offense
Failure to Restrain Child - 1st Offense
Failure to Restrain Child - 2nd Offense

Equipment and Parking Violations
Failure to Change Registration

Handicapped Parking Zone Violation - 1st Offense
Handicapped Parking Zone Violation - Subsequent Offense

Inspection Sticker Expired or None
Improper Equipment

Improper Parking

Unsecure Load - No Damage
Unsecure Load - Property Damage
Off Road Vehicle on Public Highway
Overload or Spilling Contents
Parking in Fire Zone - 1st Offense
Parking in Fire Zone - 2nd Offense
Switched Plates

Vehicle License Expired

Vehicle License None

License and Insurance Violations
Allowing Unlicensed Minor to Drive
Drivers License Not on Person

No Drivers License

Expired Drivers License

Driving Under Suspension

Driving Under Revocation

Driving w/o Glasses or Restriction
False Information on Liability Insurance
No Insurance Papers in Vehicle

No Permit/Registration/Eye Goggles

Cash or M/O
50.00

75.00

246.00

Court

Court

Cash or M/O
221.00
456.00
681.00
196.00
221.00
221.00
271.00
346.00
271.00
271.00
336.00
661.00
271.00
221.00
221.00

Cash or M/O
221.00
186.00
221.00
211.00
Court
Court
221.00
346.00
221.00
196.00

Credit/Debit
51.25

76.88
252.15
Court

Court

Credit/ Debit
226.53
467.40
698.03
200.90
226.53
226.53
277.78
354.65
277.78
277.78
344.40
677.53
277.78
226.53
226.53

Credit/ Debit
226.53
190.65
226.53
216.28
Court
Court
226.53
354.65
226.53
200.90

Ticket prices as of 08/01/2016



