22nd JDC Ticket Amounts A processing fee of 2.5% is required on all payments made in the form of credit cards or debit cards

206.00	211.15
226.00	231.65
251.00	257.28
Court	Court
Court	Court
226.00	231.65
Cash or M/O	Credit/ Debit
COURT	COURT
COURT	COURT
COURT	COURT
	Credit/ Debit
	226.53
	Court
346.00	354.65
221.00	226.53
321.00	329.03
221.00	226.53
221.00	226.53
221.00	226.53
221.00	226.53
221.00	226.53
346.00	354.65
671.00	687.78
271.00	277.78
Court	Court
221.00	226.53
221.00	226.53
221.00	226.53
Court	Court
221.00	226.53
271.00	277.78
346.00	354.65
671.00	687.78
Court	Court
	226.00 251.00 Court Court Court 226.00 COURT COURT COURT COURT COURT COURT COURT COURT 221.00

Seatbelt and Failure to Restrain	Cash or M/O	Credit/Debit
Failure to Wear Seatbelt - 1st Offesnse	50.00	51.25
Failure to Wear Seatbelt - 2nd Offense	75.00	76.88
Failure to Wear Seatbelt - 3rd Offense	246.00	252.15
Failure to Restrain Child - 1st Offense	Court	Court
Failure to Restrain Child - 2nd Offense	Court	Court
Equipment and Parking Violations	Cash or M/O	Credit/ Debit
Failure to Change Registration	221.00	226.53
Handicapped Parking Zone Violation - 1st Offense	456.00	467.40
Handicapped Parking Zone Violation - 1st Offense	681.00	698.03
Inspection Sticker Expired or None	196.00	200.90
Improper Equipment	221.00	226.53
Improper Equipment Improper Parking	221.00	226.53
Unsecure Load - No Damage	271.00	277.78
Unsecure Load - No Damage Unsecure Load - Property Damage	346.00	354.65
Off Road Vehicle on Public Highway	271.00	277.78
Overload or Spilling Contents	271.00	277.78
Parking in Fire Zone - 1st Offense	336.00	344.40
Parking in Fire Zone - 1st Offense	661.00	677.53
Switched Plates	271.00	277.78
Vehicle License Expired	221.00	226.53
Vehicle License None	221.00	226.53
Verlicie License None	221.00	220.55
License and Insurance Violations	Cash or M/O	Credit/ Debit
Allowing Unlicensed Minor to Drive	221.00	226.53
Drivers License Not on Person	186.00	190.65
No Drivers License	221.00	226.53
Expired Drivers License	211.00	216.28
		216.28 Court
Expired Drivers License	211.00	
Expired Drivers License Driving Under Suspension	211.00 Court	Court
Expired Drivers License Driving Under Suspension Driving Under Revocation	211.00 Court Court	Court Court
Expired Drivers License Driving Under Suspension Driving Under Revocation Driving Wo Glasses or Restriction	211.00 Court Court 221.00	Court Court 226.53
Expired Drivers License Driving Under Suspension Driving Under Revocation Driving Wo Glasses or Restriction False Information on Liability Insurance	211.00 Court Court 221.00 346.00	Court Court 226.53 354.65
Expired Drivers License Driving Under Suspension Driving Under Revocation Driving under Revocation Driving w/o Glasses or Restriction False Information on Liability Insurance No Insurance Papers in Vehicle	211.00 Court Court 221.00 346.00 221.00	Court Court 226.53 354.65 226.53
Expired Drivers License Driving Under Suspension Driving Under Revocation Driving under Revocation Driving w/o Glasses or Restriction False Information on Liability Insurance No Insurance Papers in Vehicle	211.00 Court Court 221.00 346.00 221.00	Court Court 226.53 354.65 226.53

Ticket prices as of 08/01/2016